K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OTF PHYSIOLOGY

Ir. ¥hakunthala kannur -Theory
s Rakshatha Ramesh-
Dr.Damodar .D- Theory

IMEBS 2019 -2020 Batch
. Theory Teaching Scheduie of December 2019
| DATE DAYS TIME TOPIC TEACHERS
02/12/19 | Monday mmmmmmmme _HOLIDAY | --------
|.03/12/1¢ | Tuesday 10-1lam | Renal SSK
| 03/12/19 | Tuesday 04-05pm Seminar ALL STAFF
1 04/12/19 | Wednesday | 10-11am GIT RM
V051249 ThLu‘ﬁ.da ay 04-05pmn | Exam ALL STAFF
| 06/12/12 | Friday 09-102m | Exam ALL STAFF
| 07/12/19 ‘nu.rday 10-11am | Exam ALL STAFF |
_’_ _"‘_‘_z_‘_?_f__i_f_) . Monday 09-1Cam tixam ALL STAFF
| 10/12/19 |___l_31_(_:_séa, 10-1lam |  Exam ALL STAFF
L0211y | Tuesday 04-05pm o Bwam- o RALL STAFE
v 1 11/12/19  Wednesday | 10-1lama | Exam ALL STAFF
L 12/12/15 | Thursday | 04-05pm | _Exam ALL STAFF
| 13/12/19 j Friday 09-10am CVS DD
\ 14/12/19 l Saturday 10-11am GIT RM
:r_ uj_l f_/]) B Monday_ 09-10ara GIT RM
L1212/19 | 3 10-11am CVS DD
i 04-05pm | Seminar ALL STAFF
10:11a80 | Renal SSK .
_ Im.lsm, 1 04-05pm . ECE ALL STAFF
) Tfmu, _ 09-10em ' CVS DD
sfaterday  JM0:llesn | 0 CGIT ¢ RM o
Mgrmu 05- 11)‘1;_11__ CNS DD
| Tuesday 10-11am Renal SSK = {
| | Tues day 04-05pm | Seminar ALL STAFF ;
| Wedunesday | —---- - HOLIDAY | ----eemoem- |
ir /.( /1 2;’ 19 | '?.‘hursdav 04-05pm | ECE ALL STAFF 4l
27/12/19 | Friday _109-10am |  Renal SSK
z&ﬂ? 19 *, ‘iatudfu 10-Liam | GIT RM
304249 [ Monday 109-10am | Renal 7 A
31/12/19 | Tuesday 10-1lara | CVS DD |
L3219 | Tuesday | 04-Copm | Seminar ALL STAFF

19 Hours +Practical - 12 Hours
Thecry 19 Hours +Practical - 12 Hours
19 Hours +Practical - 12 Hours.

Dare:- 25/11/2019
Place: Sullia
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K.V.G. MEPICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

IMBBS 2019 -2020 Batch

Practical Teaching Schedule Of December-2019

' DATE DAY TIME | BATCH TOPIC TEACHERS |
02/12/19 | Monday - HOLIDAY s e g R
03/12/19 | Tuesday |02-04pm | - C Repezpition: ALL STAFF |
04/12/19 | Wednesday | 02-04pm A Repgition: . “ALL STAFF -
05/12/19 | Thursday | 02-04pm B Exam ALL STAFF |

 06/12/19 Friday 11-01pm C Exam " " - ALL STAFF |
06/12/19 Friday [02-04pm| - A Exam ALL STAFF
09/12/19 | Monday | 02-04pm B Exam " ALL STAFF

| 10/12/19 | Tuesday | 02-04pm C Exam _ALL STAFF

| 11/12/19 | Wednesday | 02-04pm A Exam _ _ALL STAFF |

| 12/12/19 | Thursday | 02-04pm B General Physical Examination | ALL STAFF |
13/12/19 Friday 11-01pm o General Physical Examination | ALL STAFF .

1 13/12/19 Friday 02-04pm A General Physical Examination: | ALL STAFF |

16/12/19 |  Monday | 02-04pm B Radial Pulse:" ALL STAFF

1 17/12/19 | Tuesday | 02-04pm C Radial Pulse ALL STAFF |

| 18/12/19 | Wednesday | 02-04pm A Radial Pulse ALL STAFF
19/12/19 | Thursday | 02-04pm B B _ALL STAFF |
20/12/19 | Friday | 11-01pm & BP 'ALL STAFF |
20/12/19 Friday 02-04pm A BP ALL STAFF |
23/12/19 | Monday |02-04pm| B Revision - ALL STAFF |
24/12/19 | Tuesday | 02-04pm & Revision ALL STAFF |
25/12/19 | Wednesday HOLIDAY P —— W
26/12/19 | Thursday | 02-04pm B Revision ALL STAFF
27/12/19 Friday 11-01pm C Revision - | ALL STAFF |
27/12/19 Friday 02-04pm A i Revision -ALL ‘\i;ﬁ.}f_ !
30/12/19 | Monday | 02-04pm B | Mosses Erg & CVS Examination | ALL STAFF -
31/12/19 | Tuesday | 02-04pm C Mosses Erg & CVS Examination |- ALL STAFE. |

.?61 ¢ ? X5 o
Date:- 25/11/2019 Prof & HOD

Place: Sullia
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